IP / AHD Kameralar

\

Uriin

HILOOK IPC-B121H 2MP 4MM IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023GO-IUF 2 MP 4MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2021G1l-I 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1027G2H-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2(D1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2241E-S-0280B 2MP 2.8MM IP
DOME KAMERA (WIZSENSE-IK10)

DAHUA SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM
SMART HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SD2A200HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 2MP 4MM IP
PT SOLAR KAMERA

DAHUA SD4A216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME KAMERA (WiZ SENSE)

Marka

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

45,00 USD

51,00 USD

60,00 USD

62,00 USD

88,00 USD

125,00
usb

141,00
usb

558,00
usb

341,00
usb

545,00
usb

605,00
usb



